Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evie Lambert - (1367919) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.91
31.73
32.84
33.60
33.63
33.95
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Date

17/12/23
17/12/23
17/06/23
26/11/22
16/10/22
23/09/23
18/06/22
10/07/22
07/01/23
13/11/22
05/11/22
12/09/21
14/03/20
10/11/19

07/11/21

23/03/19
15/09/19
07/06/21
05/01/19
09/12/18
02/03/19
08/06/19
20/01/19
04/11/18
30/09/18
16/06/18

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

National Junior Para Swimming 2023

British Para Winter National Meet 2022

Borough of Kirklees Internal Series 2022

SENW & SENE Para Swimming Championships 2023
Activity Alliance Para-Swimming Meet

KUHSC End of Season Short Course

Burnley Bobcats Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
Spenborough SC Bonfire Bash 2022

SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022
BOK New Season Level 4 Gala

NAT Junior Para Swimming Champ 2020

Spenborough Bonfire Bash 2019
BONFIRE BASH

Swim England North West Para Championships
Doncaster Dartes September Sprints

Borough of Kirklees

HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET
Doncaster Swim Along A Santa

National Para Swimming 2019

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet
City of Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet 2019
Spenborough Bonfire Bash

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints

Team Jorvik Viking Spring 2018

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Glasgow
Huddersfield
Manchester
Coventry
Hull

Darwen
John Charles
Sheffield
Huddersfield
Sunderland
Leeds

JOHN CHARLES
CENTRE

Darwen
Beverley
Huddersfield
HARROGATE
Leeds
Liverpool
Leeds
Shipley Pool
Leeds
Beverley

Leeds
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Club Swam Under

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees

Brighouse

Brighouse
Brighouse
Bo Kirklees
Brighouse
Brighouse
Brighouse
Brighouse
Brighouse
Brighouse
Brighouse

Brighouse

Level

3
3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
30.91
31.73
33.95
32.84
34.36
33.60
34.54
34.95
33.63
34.18

34.03
37.69

36.60
38.53
36.62
36.91
38.50
39.78
38.34
39.39
40.95
38.96
39.27
43.68
44,54

46.66
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Date

17/12/23
17/12/23
23/09/23
17/06/23
07/01/23
26/11/22
13/11/22
05/11/22
16/10/22
10/07/22
18/06/22

07/11/21

12/09/21
07/06/21
14/03/20
10/11/19
15/09/19
08/06/19
23/03/19
02/03/19
20/01/19
05/01/19
09/12/18
04/11/18
30/09/18
16/06/18

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

SENW & SENE Para Swimming Championships 2023
National Junior Para Swimming 2023

Burnley Bobcats Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
British Para Winter National Meet 2022

Spenborough SC Bonfire Bash 2022

SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022
Borough of Kirklees Internal Series 2022

KUHSC End of Season Short Course

Activity Alliance Para-Swimming Meet
BONFIRE BASH

BOK New Season Level 4 Gala

Borough of Kirklees

NAT Junior Para Swimming Champ 2020
Spenborough Bonfire Bash 2019

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet
Swim England North West Para Championships
National Para Swimming 2019

City of Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet 2019
HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET
Doncaster Swim Along A Santa

Spenborough Bonfire Bash

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints

Team Jorvik Viking Spring 2018

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Coventry
Darwen
Glasgow
John Charles
Sheffield
Huddersfield
Hull
Coventry

JOHN CHARLES
CENTRE

Huddersfield
Huddersfield
Sunderland
Leeds
Beverley
Leeds
Darwen
Liverpool
Shipley Pool
HARROGATE
Leeds
Leeds
Beverley
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Club Swam Under Level

Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 3
Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 3

2

3
Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 4
Bo Kirklees 3
Bo Kirklees 2

3
Bo Kirklees 4
Bo Kirklees 0
Bo Kirklees 2
Brighouse 3
Brighouse 3
Brighouse 3
Brighouse 3
Brighouse 2
Brighouse 4
Brighouse 3
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Brighouse 3
Brighouse 3
Brighouse 3
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